
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Fitzgerald Loretta 9-12 Religion lf@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Mata Martin 9-12 Campus Minister mm@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

O'Meara Tony 9-12 Religion to@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Ostasiewski Danita 9-12 Religion do@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Smith Wanda 9-12 Religion ws@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Burns Patricia 9-12 Religion pburns@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Conrad Robert 9-12 Religion RJConrad@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Cousins Sr. Agnes 9-12 Religion AECousins@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Delamere Frank 9-12 Religion ftdelamere@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Ferry Jackie 9-12 Religion jfferry@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Friedman Monica 9-12 Religion mcfriedman@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Gbenyon Arnoldo 9-12 Religion axgbenyon@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Hart Kelly 9-12 Religion Kehart@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Lawler Lauren 9-12 Religion LCLawler@Charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

McParland Charles 9-12 Religion clmcparland@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Rhykerd Susan 9-12 Religion SLRhykerd@Charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Tarney Donna 9-12 Religion DMTarney@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Dawson Mary Jayne 9-12 Religion mjdawson@charlottediocese.org Charlotte Catholic High School

Fraune Charles 9 Theology cdfraune@charlottediocese.org Christ the King Catholic High School

Gillette Sister Gertrude 10 Theology sr.gertrude@charlottediocese.org Christ the King Catholic High School
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